
AL BARSHA
TEL. +971 4 3473001/ +971 4 3473880

VIDA HILLS
TEL. +971 4 5708880/ +971 4 5708881

WAFI MALL
TEL. +971 4 3242050/ +971 4 3242070

+971-505019963

JUMEIRAH AL WASL
TEL. +971 4 3952007/+971 4 3952008

JUMEIRAH PARK PAVILION
TEL. +971 4 2779078/ +971 4 2779079

JUMEIRAH GOLF ESTATE
TEL. +971 4 5761767/ +971 4 5761777

JUMEIRAH VILLAGE CIRCLE
TEL. +971 4 5709703,+971 4 5709730 

7 LOCATIONS ACROSS DUBAI

SINCE 1994

PRICE LIST



HAIR TREATMENTS

LOREAL CONDITIONING TREATMENT
LOREAL ABSOLUT HAIR TREATMENT
BB CREME - SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG HAIR
BOTOX - SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG
CREAM CONDITIONING TREATMENT
CAVIAR CREAM MASSAGE
CAVIAR TREATMENT WITH MASSAGE (LUXURY)
JOICO TREATMENT
FIBER PLEX/ OLA PLEX
ALOE VERA TREATMENT
IPLEX TREATMENT
K - WATER TREATMENT
HAIR PROTEIN TREATMENT
KERATIN STRAIGHTENING SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG
BLOWDRY SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG/VERY LONG HAIR 
BLOWDRY WITH TONG/IRON SHORT/LONG/VERY LONG
HAIR WASH SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG
HAIR CUT TRIM
FRINGE CUT
RESTYLE 
BRAIDING PER LINE
BRAIDING FULL HEAD
UPSTYLE SIMPLE
GLAMOROUS
BEACH WAVES
SMALL ACCESSORIES
HAIR ACCESSORIES
PONYTAIL
EXTENSION WASH
HAIR EXTENSION REMOVAL
HAIR EXTENSION GLUE FIXING

 From 210
 From 157.5

472.5/630/1050
525/852.6/1365

126
157.5
262.5

189
 From 210

262.5
315

From 157.5
 From 840

1050/1575/1890
136.5/157.5/183.75/262.5

31.5/52.5/78.75
52.5/78.75/105

157.5
36.75

183.75
26.25
262.5
367.5
472.5
262.5

32.5
52.5
210

52.5
10.5

31.50

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT



HAIR EXTENSIONS

HAIR EXTENSION CLIP 
HAIR EXTENSION TAPE PER PACKET WITH FIXING
HAIR EXTENSION STITCHING PER PIECE
BLOW DRY EXTENSION PER PIECE
HAIR EXTENSION TAPE REMOVAL
HAIR EXTENSION FIXING 
HAIR EXTENSION TAPE
EXTENSION STICH REMOVAL
HAIR EXTENSION WASH

1575
1365

157.50
52.50

10.5
15.75
36.75

105
52.5

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT

FOIL EACH
NORMAL TONER
ORGANIC TONER
ROOTS WITH OWN COLOR
NORMAL ROOTS COLOR
ORGANIC ROOTS COLOR
ROOTS BLEACH
FULL HEAD WITH OWN COLOR
CRAZY COLORS
FULL HAIR BLEACH
HALF /FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH BLOWDRY
NORMAL HAIR COLOR SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG/VERY LONG
ORGANIC HAIR COLOR SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG/VERY LONG
OMBRE FOR HAIR INCLUDING BLOWDRY
BALYAGE INCLUDING BLOWDRY

COLOR/HIGHLIGHTS
26.25

105
157.5
157.5

210
288.75

262.5
262.5
367.5

420
472.5/577.5

From 420/472.5/525/682.50
 From 525/577.5/630/787.50

577.5
 From 682.5



HAND & FOOT CARE
CLASSIC MANICURE
CLASSIC PEDICURE
FRENCH MANICURE
FRENCH PEDICURE
PARAFFIN MANICURE
PARAFFIN PEDICURE

GELISH
GELISH MANICURE
GELISH PEDICURE
GELISH FRENCH MANICURE
GELISH FRENCH PEDICURE
LUXIO BASE & TOP MANICURE
LUXIO BASE & TOP PEDICURE
OMBRE/CHROME
GELISH REMOVAL

73.5
105

89.25
126

157.5
189

147
168

157.5
178.5

210
210

52.5
52.5

GEL NAILS
BIAB REFILL
BIAB GEL ON NAILS
HARD GEL (MANICURE)
HARD GEL (PEDICURE)
GEL FULL SET CLEAR
GEL REFILL CLEAR
GEL ON NATURAL NAILS CLEAR
GEL FULL SET FRENCH
GEL REFILL FRENCH
GEL ON NATURAL NAILS FRENCH
GEL ON NATURAL NAILS WITH BASE COLOR
FULL SET COLOR GEL
REFILL COLOR GEL

241.5
262.5
241.5
241.5

294
168
189
315
189
210

262.50
367.5
241.5

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT



GEL ON NATURAL NAILS COLOR
FAKE NAILS
OVERLAY GEL
BUFF/FILE/POLISH/SHINE
GEL REMOVAL

262.5
157.5

147
78.75

73.5

CHROME/OMBRE/MARBLE/MAGNET

FULL SET 
REFILL/ ON NATURAL NAILS

420
294

BIO GEL
BIO SCULPTURE COLOR REFILL
BIO GEL REMOVE

210
52.5

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT

ACRYLIC NAILS

ACRYLIC ONE NAIL REPAIRS
ACRYLIC FULL SET CLEAR
ACRYLIC REFILL/ NATURAL NAILS CLEAR
ACRYLIC FULL SET FRENCH
ACRYLIC REFILL/ NATURAL NAILS FRENCH
ACRYLIC FULL SET COLOR
ACRYLIC REFILL/ NATURAL NAILS COLOR
ACRYLIC REMOVAL
ACRYLIC TOE NAIL REPAIR

36.75
315
210

420
315

472.5
367.50 

126
42

GEL NAILS



LITTLE LADIES (UNDER 10 YEARS)
REPOLISH
MINI MANICURE
MINI PEDICURE
HAIR CUT
WASH & BLOWDRY

15.75
52.5

63
105

78.75

ADD-ONS (HAND & FOOT)
HOT STONE ADD ON
FRENCH POLISH
STICKER
NAIL STONE
CUT & FILE
NAIL ART
NAIL REPAIR WITH REFIL
NAIL REPAIR WITHOUT REFIL
TOE NAIL REPAIR
REPOLISH OR BASE COLOR
FILE & POLISH
GLITTER ON NAIL ONE NAIL
HALF
FULL

52.5
47.25

5.25
5.25

24.15
15.75

21
26.25

31.5
29.4

36.75
10.5
31.5
52.5

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT

HENNA
HENNA TATTO
HEENA FOR EID
HEENA FOR HAIR OWN PRODUCT WITHOUT WASH
HEENA FOR HAIR WITHOUT WASH
HEENA FOR HAIR WITH WASH
 

 From 52.5
 From 78.75

136.50
157.50

231



FACIAL
BIOESTHE OVALIFT - LIFTING TREATMENT
Using stem cells & EGF technology we work on deepest layers of skin to lift from contour facial
muscles.

BIOESTHE RESTRUCTA - ANTI AGE TREATMENT
The reduction in the production of collagen and elastin together with the physiological fall asleep of
the metabolism (aging) and other exogenous causes (photo-aging) are the causes of wrinkle
formation.

THALION HYDRA MINERAL FACIAL
The ultimate in hydration combining a detox scrub to slough away dead aged skin cells, a
regenerating stem cell ampoule is applied to deeper layers of your skin and wrapped in a potent
collagen moisturiser to leave your skin youthful, dewy and fresh.

THALION ALGO CALM
This soothing facial for  sensitive and oily skin entails a multiple step by step procedure to control oils
and keep the skin feeling cool and calm using sea calm solutions and combined with probiotic and
postbiotic action to restore the skin balance and strength.

THALION ALGO WHITE
A brightening and whitening facial that treats the layers of your skin with  vitamin c and pylawhite a
patented marine active that reduces melanin production which is broken down further with
niacinamide.

BUCCAL FACE LIFTING MASSAGE
MINI FACIAL CLEANSER/MASSAGE/MASK
DERMAPEN WITH SKIN BOOSTER

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT

367.5

399

399

390

525

399
262.50

525

MAKE UP
EYE MAKEUP SIMPLE/ LUXURY
DAY MAKEUP
EVENING MAKE UP

210
367.5
472.5



TINTING & THREADING
EYEBROW THREADING
EYEBROW & UPPER LIP THREADING
EYEBROW, UPPER LIP & CHIN THREADING
FULL FACE THREADING
UPPERLIP/CHIN/FOREHEAD THREADING
SIDE THREADING
EYEBROW/ EYELASH TINT
FULL FACE WITHOUT EYEBROW

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT

EYELASH EXTENSION SERVICES

EYELASH EXTENSION TEMPORARY
EYEBROW LAMINATION
FULL SET EYELASH EXTENSIONS
REFILL EYELASH EXTENSIONS
EYELASH LIFTING
FULL SET 3D EYELASH EXTENSIONS
REFILL SET 3D EYELASH EXTENSIONS
EYELASH REMOVAL
EYELASH EXTENSION TEMPORARY OWN

31.5
47.25

63
105

15.75/15.75/15.75
26.25

31.50/42
73.5

105
262.5
367.5
262.5

315
630
420
105

52.50



UNDERARMS
ARM
HALF LEG
FULL LEG

HALAWA HAIR REMOVAL
47.25

105
84
126

HAIR REMOVAL
LYCON

LYCON SIDES FACE
LYCON WAX NOSE OUT
LYCON WAX NOSE IN
LYCON WAX BUM
LYCON WAX - BACK 
LYCON WAX - STOMACH
BIKINI LINE 
FULL BRAZILIAN
UNDERARM (HARD WAX VANILLA)
EYEBROWS/UPPERLIP/CHIN
FACE WAX (HARD WAX VANILLA)
FULL BODY (STRIP WAX)
BACK WAX (STRIP WAX)
FULL LEG (STRIP WAX)
HALF LEG (STRIP WAX)
FULL ARM (STRIP WAX)
HALF ARM (STRIP WAX)

73.50
42
42
84

157.5
84
84

189
57.75
57.75

157.75
787.50
157.75

189
157.75
115.50
68.25

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT



HAIR REMOVAL

HALF BIKINI (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
UPPERLIP/CHIN/FOREHEAD  (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
EYEBROW  (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
SIDE  (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
STOMACH  (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
UNDERARM (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
ARM  (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
HALF LEG  (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
FULL LEG  (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
BIKINI LINE (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
FULL BIKINI (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
HIP  (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
FULL BACK  (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)
FULL BODY  (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)

84/94.50
21/31.50

42/52.50
52.50/63

52.50/73.50
36.75/47.25

52.50/63
63/94.50

84/126
52.50/63

115.50/126
52.50/73.50

115.50/136.50
420/525

SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT

MASSAGE SERVICES
HEAD OIL MASSAGE (30 MIN)
HEAD OIL MASSAGE WITH WASH (30 MIN)
BACK MASSAGE (30 MIN)
HEAD & BACK MASSAGE (1 HOUR)
FOOT MASSAGE (30 MIN)
FOOT MASSAGE WITH HOT STONE (40 MIN)
FULL BODY DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE (1:15 MIN)

105
131.25

84
168
84

136.50
367.5



MASSAGE SERVICES
RELAXING BODY MASSAGE (1 HOUR)
ESPRESSO LATTE SUGAR SCRUB WITH MASSAGE (1 HOUR)
HAND MASSAGE (30 MIN)
LEG MASSAGE (30 MIN)
REFLEXOLOGY (1 HOUR)
HOT STONE BODY MASSAGE (1:15 MIN)
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE (1:15 MIN)
MADERO / SLIMMING MASSAGE ( 1:30 MIN) (5 + 1)

210
367.5

84
126
210
315

367.5
350

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT
From

MOROCCAN BATH  ( JVC BRANCH)
STANDARD MOROCCAN BATH 
LUXURY MOROCCAN BATH WITH BLOW DRY

367.5
682.5


