

SINCE 1994

PRICE LIST

7 LOCATIONS ACROSS DUBAI

- JUMEIRAH AL WASL TEL. +971 4 3952007/+971 4 3952008
- JUMEIRAH PARK PAVILION TEL. +971 4 2779078/ +971 4 2779079
- JUMEIRAH GOLF ESTATE
 TEL. +971 4 5761767/ +971 4 5761777
- JUMEIRAH VILLAGE CIRCLE
 TEL. +971 4 5709703,+971 4 5709730

- AL BARSHA TEL. +971 4 3473001/ +971 4 3473880
- VIDA HILLS TEL. +971 4 5708880/ +971 4 5708881
- WAFI MALL TEL. +971 4 3242050/ +971 4 3242070
- +971-505019963



HAIR TREATMENTS

HAIR EXTENSION GLUE FIXING

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT

31.50

LOREAL CONDITIONING TREATMENT	From 210
LOREAL ABSOLUT HAIR TREATMENT	From 157.5
BB CREME - SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG HAIR	472.5/630/1050
BOTOX - SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG	525/852.6/1365
CREAM CONDITIONING TREATMENT	126
CAVIAR CREAM MASSAGE	157.5
CAVIAR TREATMENT WITH MASSAGE (LUXURY)	262.5
JOICO TREATMENT	189
FIBER PLEX/ OLA PLEX	From 210
ALOE VERA TREATMENT	262.5
IPLEX TREATMENT	315
K - WATER TREATMENT	From 157.5
HAIR PROTEIN TREATMENT	From 840
KERATIN STRAIGHTENING SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG	1050/1575/1890
BLOWDRY SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG/VERY LONG HAIR	136.5/157.5/183.75/262.5
BLOWDRY WITH TONG/IRON SHORT/LONG/VERY LONG	31.5/52.5/78.75
HAIR WASH SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG	52.5/78.75/105
HAIR CUT TRIM	157.5
FRINGE CUT	36.75
RESTYLE	183.75
BRAIDING PER LINE	26.25
BRAIDING FULL HEAD	262.5
UPSTYLE SIMPLE	367.5
GLAMOROUS	472.5
BEACH WAVES	262.5
SMALL ACCESSORIES	32.5
HAIR ACCESSORIES	52.5
PONYTAIL	210
EXTENSION WASH	52.5
HAIR EXTENSION REMOVAL	10.5



HAIR EXTENSIONS

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT

HAIR EXTENSION CLIP	1575
HAIR EXTENSION TAPE PER PACKET WITH FIXING	1365
HAIR EXTENSION STITCHING PER PIECE	157.50
BLOW DRY EXTENSION PER PIECE	52.50
HAIR EXTENSION TAPE REMOVAL	10.5
HAIR EXTENSION FIXING	15.75
HAIR EXTENSION TAPE	36.75
EXTENSION STICH REMOVAL	105
HAIR EXTENSION WASH	52.5

COLOR/HIGHLIGHTS

FOIL EACH	26.25
NORMAL TONER	105
ORGANIC TONER	157.5
ROOTS WITH OWN COLOR	157.5
NORMAL ROOTS COLOR	210
ORGANIC ROOTS COLOR	288.75
ROOTS BLEACH	262.5
FULL HEAD WITH OWN COLOR	262.5
CRAZY COLORS	367.5
FULL HAIR BLEACH	420
HALF /FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH BLOWDRY	472.5/577.5
NORMAL HAIR COLOR SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG/VERY LONG	From 420/472.5/525/682.50
ORGANIC HAIR COLOR SHORT/MEDIUM/LONG/VERY LONG	From 525/577.5/630/787.50
OMBRE FOR HAIR INCLUDING BLOWDRY	577.5
BALYAGE INCLUDING BLOWDRY	From 682.5



HAND & FOOT CARE

CLASSIC MANICURE 73.5 CLASSIC PEDICURE 105 FRENCH MANICURE 89.25 126 FRENCH PEDICURE PARAFFIN MANICURE 157.5 PARAFFIN PEDICURE 189 GELISH GELISH MANICURE 147 **GELISH PEDICURE** 168 GELISH FRENCH MANICURE 157.5 **GELISH FRENCH PEDICURE** 178.5 LUXIO BASE & TOP MANICURE 210 LUXIO BASE & TOP PEDICURE 210 OMBRE/CHROME 52.5 **GELISH REMOVAL** 52.5 **GEL NAILS BIAB REFILL** 241.5 **BIAB GEL ON NAILS** 262.5 HARD GEL (MANICURE) 241.5 HARD GEL (PEDICURE) 241.5 GEL FULL SET CLEAR 294 **GEL REFILL CLEAR** 168 **GEL ON NATURAL NAILS CLEAR** 189 GEL FULL SET FRENCH 315 GEL REFILL FRENCH 189 GEL ON NATURAL NAILS FRENCH 210 GEL ON NATURAL NAILS WITH BASE COLOR 262.50 367.5 **FULL SET COLOR GEL** REFILL COLOR GEL 241.5



GEL NAILS INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT

GEL ON NATURAL NAILS COLOR 262.5
FAKE NAILS 157.5
OVERLAY GEL 147
BUFF/FILE/POLISH/SHINE 78.75
GEL REMOVAL 73.5

ACRYLIC NAILS

36.75 ACRYLIC ONE NAIL REPAIRS 315 ACRYLIC FULL SET CLEAR 210 ACRYLIC REFILL/ NATURAL NAILS CLEAR 420 ACRYLIC FULL SET FRENCH 315 **ACRYLIC REFILL/ NATURAL NAILS FRENCH** 472.5 ACRYLIC FULL SET COLOR 367.50 ACRYLIC REFILL/ NATURAL NAILS COLOR 126 ACRYLIC REMOVAL 42 ACRYLIC TOE NAIL REPAIR

CHROME/OMBRE/MARBLE/MAGNET

FULL SET 420
REFILL/ ON NATURAL NAILS 294

BIO GEL

BIO SCULPTURE COLOR REFILL 210
BIO GEL REMOVE 52.5



ADD-ONS (HAND & FOOT)

HOT STONE ADD ON	52.5
FRENCH POLISH	47.25
STICKER	5.25
NAIL STONE	5.25
CUT & FILE	24.15
NAIL ART	15.75
NAIL REPAIR WITH REFIL	21
NAIL REPAIR WITHOUT REFIL	26.25
TOE NAIL REPAIR	31.5
REPOLISH OR BASE COLOR	29.4
FILE & POLISH	36.75
GLITTER ON NAIL ONE NAIL	10.5
HALF	31.5
FULL	52.5
LITTLE LADIES (UNDER 10 YEARS)	
REPOLISH	15.75
MINI MANICURE	52.5
MINI PEDICURE	63
HAIR CUT	105
WASH & BLOWDRY	78.75
WASH & BLOWDRY HENNA	78.75
	78.75 From 52.5
<u>HENNA</u>	
HENNA HENNA TATTO	From 52.5
HENNA HENNA TATTO HEENA FOR EID	From 52.5 From 78.75
HENNA HENNA TATTO HEENA FOR EID HEENA FOR HAIR OWN PRODUCT WITHOUT WASH	From 52.5 From 78.75 136.50



FACIAL

BIOESTHE OVALIFT - LIFTING TREATMENT	367.5
Using stem cells & EGF technology we work on deepest layers of skin to lift from contour facial	
muscles.	
BIOESTHE RESTRUCTA - ANTI AGE TREATMENT	399
The reduction in the production of collagen and elastin together with the physiological fall asleep of	
the metabolism (aging) and other exogenous causes (photo-aging) are the causes of wrinkle	
formation.	
THALION HYDRA MINERAL FACIAL	399
The ultimate in hydration combining a detox scrub to slough away dead aged skin cells, a	
regenerating stem cell ampoule is applied to deeper layers of your skin and wrapped in a potent	
collagen moisturiser to leave your skin youthful, dewy and fresh.	
THALION ALGO CALM	390
This soothing facial for sensitive and oily skin entails a multiple step by step procedure to control oils	
and keep the skin feeling cool and calm using sea calm solutions and combined with probiotic and	
postbiotic action to restore the skin balance and strength.	
THALION ALGO WHITE	525
A brightening and whitening facial that treats the layers of your skin with vitamin c and pylawhite a	
patented marine active that reduces melanin production which is broken down further with	
niacinamide.	399
BUCCAL FACE LIFTING MASSAGE	
MINI FACIAL CLEANSER/MASSAGE/MASK	262.50
DERMAPEN WITH SKIN BOOSTER	525
MAKE UP	
MAKE OP	
EYE MAKEUP SIMPLE/ LUXURY	210
DAY MAKEUP	367.5
EVENING MAKE UP	472.5



TINTING & THREADING

EYEBROW THREADING	31.5
EYEBROW & UPPER LIP THREADING	47.25
EYEBROW, UPPER LIP & CHIN THREADING	63
FULL FACE THREADING	105
UPPERLIP/CHIN/FOREHEAD THREADING	15.75/15.75/15.75
SIDE THREADING	26.25
EYEBROW/ EYELASH TINT	31.50/42
FULL FACE WITHOUT EYEBROW	73.5

EYELASH EXTENSION SERVICES

EYELASH EXTENSION TEMPORARY	105
EYEBROW LAMINATION	262.5
FULL SET EYELASH EXTENSIONS	367.5
REFILL EYELASH EXTENSIONS	262.5
EYELASH LIFTING	315
FULL SET 3D EYELASH EXTENSIONS	630
REFILL SET 3D EYELASH EXTENSIONS	420
EYELASH REMOVAL	105
EYELASH EXTENSION TEMPORARY OWN	52.50



HALAWA HAIR REMOVAL

UNDERARMS	47.25
ARM	105
HALF LEG	84
FULL LEG	126

HAIR REMOVAL

LYCON

LYCON SIDES FACE	73.50
LYCON WAX NOSE OUT	
LYCON WAX NOSE IN	42
LYCON WAX BUM	42
LYCON WAX - BACK	84
LYCON WAX - STOMACH	157.5
BIKINI LINE	84
FULL BRAZILIAN	84
UNDERARM (HARD WAX VANILLA)	189
EYEBROWS/UPPERLIP/CHIN	57.75
	57.75
FACE WAX (HARD WAX VANILLA)	157.75
FULL BODY (STRIP WAX)	787.50
BACK WAX (STRIP WAX)	157.75
FULL LEG (STRIP WAX)	189
HALF LEG (STRIP WAX)	157.75
FULL ARM (STRIP WAX)	115.50
HALF ARM (STRIP WAX)	68.25
	00.23



HAIR REMOVAL

SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX

HALF BIKINI (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	84/94.50
UPPERLIP/CHIN/FOREHEAD (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	21/31.50
EYEBROW (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	42/52.50
SIDE (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	52.50/63
STOMACH (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	52.50/73.50
UNDERARM (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	36.75/47.25
ARM (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	52.50/63
HALF LEG (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	63/94.50
FULL LEG (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	84/126
BIKINI LINE (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	52.50/63
FULL BIKINI (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	115.50/126
HIP (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	52.50/73.50
FULL BACK (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	115.50/136.50
FULL BODY (SUGAR WAX/FRUIT WAX)	420/525

MASSAGE SERVICES

HEAD OIL MASSAGE (30 MIN)	105
HEAD OIL MASSAGE WITH WASH (30 MIN)	131.25
BACK MASSAGE (30 MIN)	84
HEAD & BACK MASSAGE (1 HOUR)	168
FOOT MASSAGE (30 MIN)	84
FOOT MASSAGE WITH HOT STONE (40 MIN)	136.50
FULL BODY DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE (1:15 MIN)	367.5



MASSAGE SERVICES

INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT From

RELAXING BODY MASSAGE (I HOUR)	210
ESPRESSO LATTE SUGAR SCRUB WITH MASSAGE (1 HOUR)	367.5
HAND MASSAGE (30 MIN)	84
LEG MASSAGE (30 MIN)	126
REFLEXOLOGY (I HOUR)	210
HOT STONE BODY MASSAGE (1:15 MIN)	315
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE (1:15 MIN)	367.5
MADERO / SLIMMING MASSAGE (1:30 MIN) (5 + 1)	350

MOROCCAN BATH (JVC BRANCH)

STANDARD MOROCCAN BATH	367.5
LUXURY MOROCCAN BATH WITH BLOW DRY	682.5